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\ VIEWS ON THE PROBLEM OF RACISM BY RESPONDENTS’ AGE

Racism may have been a problem in the past, but it is not an important problem today
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cghorf Strongly disagree Disagree Agree Strongly agree
2022 [ 2016 ‘ 2022 2016 2022 2016 | 2022 2016
21-35 years old 27.2% 12.8% 36.5% 36.7% 321% 40.1% 4.2% 10.4%
36-50 years old 17.1% 9.8% 46.1% 35.0% 32.5% 45.1% 4.3% 10.0%
51-65 years old 11.5% 9.2% 35.3% 35.4% 50.1% 44.4% 3.1% 1.0%
Above 65 years old 7.8% 6.2% 39.6% 34.6% 50.0% 53.0% 2.6% 6.2%
Infographic: Rafo Estrado  Source: CNA-IPS Survey on Race Relations
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